
Climate Innovation Hub at BAT – BAT Site Tour  

Wednesday, April 3, 2024  

Organization Name  First Name  Last Name  Title  Email 

Elicit Consulting  Nalini  Saxena  Strategist   Nalini@elicit.consulting 

Foster + Partners  Peter  Han  Partner  Phan@fosterandpartners.com 
Global Sustainable Future 
(GSF)  JC   Jung   Managing Partner   Jc@globalsustainablefuture.com 

HDR  James  Keen  Principal Jim.keen@hdrinc.com 

HLW International  Jonce  Walker  Principal | Global Director of Sustainability and 
Wellness  Jwalker@hlw.com 

HWKN Architecture DPC  Olga  Snowden  Partner  Os@hwkn.com 

Newlab  Madeline  Shechtman  Senior Associate  Madeline.schedtman@newlab.com 

Newlab  Shaina  Horowitz  VP, Applied Innovation  Shaina.horowitz@newlab.com 

Skanska  Joe  Cepiel  Project Executive  Joseph.cepiel@skanska.com 

Suffolk Construction  Gregory  Hohmann  Senior Project Manager  Ghohmann@suffolk.com 

Henning Larsen Yifan Chen Business Development Manager Ychen@henninglarsen.com 
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